

Financial results of non-financial enterprises in 3rd quarter of 2016

Specification	I-IX 2015	I-IX 2016	I-IX 2015=100
	<i>in mln PLN</i>		
Revenues from total activity	1 850 894,1	1 904 815,2	102,9
of which revenues from sale of products, goods and materials	1 796 296,3	1 846 595,7	102,8
Costs of obtaining revenues from total activity	1 764 860,5	1 801 379,3	102,1
of which prime cost of sold products and value of sold goods and materials	1 716 558,7	1 754 043,4	102,2
Financial result from sale of products, goods and materials	79 737,6	92 552,3	116,1
Result on other operating activity	6 107,7	9 553,5	156,4
Financial results on economic activity	188,2	1 330,1	706,7
Gross financial result	86 011,1	103 435,9	120,3
Net financial result	73 007,2	88 889,2	121,8
Net profit	95 088,3	105 979,0	111,5
Net loss	22 081,1	17 089,9	77,4
	in %		
Cost level indicator	95,4	94,6	x
Sales profitability rate	4,4	5,0	x
Gross turnover profitability rate	4,6	5,4	x
Net turnover profitability rate	3,9	4,7	x
Liquidity ratio of the first degree	37,5	38,5	x
Liquidity ratio of the second degree	103,0	104,5	x

Data refer to enterprises keeping double entry accounts with 50 and more employed persons. Data do not include agriculture, hunting, forestry, fishing, financial intermediation and higher education.

Since 2016 (amendment of the Accounting Act uniform text Dz.U. z 2016 r. poz. 1047) all economic effects of the events which previously affected the extraordinary profits or losses, are classified as other operating revenues or other operating costs, respectively.